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size
(DN)

range
(mm)

50 46-71
65 63-90
80 84-105

100 104-132
125 132-155
150 154-192
200 192-232
225 230-268
250 267-310
300 315-356
350 352-393
400 392-433
425 432-464
450 450-482

size
(DN)

range
(mm)

flange
(DN)

50 46-71 50
65 63-90 60/65
80 84-105 80

100 104-132 100
125 132-155 125
150 154-192 150
200 192-232 200
250 267-310 250
300 315-356 300

size
(DN-DN)

range 
(mm)

range
(mm)

50-65 46-71 63-90
65-80 63-90 84-105

80-100 84-105 104-132
100-125 104-132 132-155
100-150 104-132 154-192
125-150 132-155 154-192
150-200 154-192 192-232
200-225 192-232 230-268
200-250 192-232 267-310
225-250 230-268 267-310
250-300 267-310 315-356
300-350 315-356 352-393
300-400 315-356 392-433
350-400 352-393 392-433
400-425 392-433 432-464
400-450 392-433 450-482
425-475 432-464 481-513
450-500 450-482 500-532
500-550 500-532 548-580
550-600 548-580 605-637
600-625 605-637 630-662
600-675 605-637 665-697
600-700 605-637 709-741
750-800 745-777 799-831
800-825 799-831 837-869
900-925 899-931 939-971

1000-1025 994-1026 1042-1074

size
(DN-FL)

range 
(mm)

flange
(DN)

50-40 46-71 40
65-80 63-90 80

100-80 104-132 80
125-100 132-155 100
125-150 132-155 150
150-100 154-192 100
200-150 192-232 150
225-200 230-268 200
225-250 230-268 250
300-250 315-356 250
350-300 352-393 300
425-400 432-464 400
450-400 450-482 400
475-400 481-513 400
550-500 548-580 500
625-600 630-662 600
675-600 665-697 600
825-800 837-869 800
925-900 939-971 900

1025-1000 1042-1074 1000

MULTI/JOINT® type 3000 & 3007 Plus
coupling

size
(DN)

range
(mm)

PE outlet
(mm)

50 46-71 50
50 46-71 63
65 63-90 63
65 63-90 75
80 84-105 90
80 84-105 110

100 104-132 90
100 104-132 110
100 104-132 125
125 132-155 110
125 132-155 125
125 132-155 140
125 132-155 160
150 154-192 160
150 154-192 180
200 192-232 200
200 192-232 225
225 230-268 250
250 267-310 250
250 267-310 280
300 315-356 315

MULTI/JOINT® type 3067 Plus
PE adaptor

MULTI/JOINT® type 3050 & 3057 Plus
flange adaptor

size
(DN)

range
(mm)

50 46-71
65 63-90
80 84-105

100 104-132
125 132-155
150 154-192
200 192-232
225 230-268
250 267-310
300 315-356
400 392-433

size
(DN)

range
(mm)

thread
(inch)

50 46-71 ¾” - 2”
65 63-90 ¾” - 2”
80 84-105 ¾” - 2”

100 104-132 ¾” - 2”
125 132-155 ¾” - 2”
150 154-192 ¾” - 2”
200 192-232 ¾” - 2”
225 230-268 ¾” - 2”
250 267-310 ¾” - 2”
300 315-356 ¾” - 2”
400 392-433 ¾” - 2”

MULTI/JOINT® type 3207 Plus
end cap threaded

MULTI/JOINT® type 3100 & 3107 Plus
reduced coupling

size
(DN-FL)

range
(mm)

flange
(DN)

65-80 63-90 80
100-80 104-132 80
125-80 132-155 80
150-80 154-192 80

MULTI/JOINT® type 3557 Plus
reduced duckfoot (2 inch outlet)

MULTI/JOINT® type 3150 & 3157 Plus
reduced flange adaptor

size
(DN)

range
(mm)

80 84-105
100 104-132
150 154-192

MULTI/JOINT® type 3400 & 
3407 Plus bend

size
(DN)

range
(mm)

475 481-513
500 500-532
550 548-580
600 605-637
625 630-662
675 665-697
700 709-741
750 745-777
800 799-831
825 837-869
900 899-931
925 939-971

1000 994-1026
1025 1042-1074

size
(DN)

range
(mm)

flange
(DN)

350 352-393 350
400 392-433 400
450 450-482 450
500 500-532 500
600 605-637 600
700 709-741 700
800 799-831 800
900 899-931 900

1000 994-1026 1000

MULTI/JOINT® type 3207 Plus
end cap blind


